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1 POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. 4—Continued.

No. on
Koll.

NAME.
Ko. of Lot

or
part o( Lot.

Owner, Tenant,
CON. Occupant, or

Farmer'H Son.
E Pof)t Office.

^
162 Weir, William 46,47,pt.48, 49, N. w. 48 Bayfield— — '' Bayfield206 Wise, Henry
207 Woon, John

208 Wigginton, John

209 Wigginton, Thomas
211 Watson, Thomas
234 Wise, William

235 Wise, John

358 Welsh, Alexander

359 Welsh, Rol)ert

360 Welsh, David sr.

41

42
40
40
39
41, 42, E. 40
w. 56

N. E. 16

N. E. 16

N. E. 16

Bayfield

Bayfield

B&y field

Bayfield

11

Bayfield

Bayfield

Bayfield

Bayfield

Tenant
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Tenant
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
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J

J

J
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3
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3

3
3

i 3

J 3

J 3

J 3

Part 2. Peraons entitled to vote at Municipal Elections only.

NONE.
Part 3.— Persons entitled to vote at Elections to the Legislative Assembly only.

NONE.
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