st Office,	No. on NAME.	No. of Lot or part of Lot.	CON. Occupant, or Farmer's Son.	Post Office.
3	162 Weir, William 46,47,	pt.48, 49, N. w. 48	Bayfield Tenant	j 3
3	206 Wise, Henry	41	Bayfield Owner	j 3
3	207 Woon, John	42	Bayfield Owner	j 3 j 3 j 3 j 3
3 .	208 Wigginton, John	40	Bayfield Owner	j 3
3	209 Wigginton, Thomas	40	Bayfield Owner	3
	211 Watson, Thomas	39	Bayfield Tenant	3
	211 Watson, Induias	41, 42, E. 40	11 Owner	3 3
	234 Wise, William	w. 56	Bayfield Owner	j 3
	235 Wise, John	N. E. 16	Bayfield Owner	i 3
	358 Welsh, Alexander	N. E. 16	Bayfield Owner	1 3
	359 Welsh, Robert 360 Welsh, David sr.	N. E. 16	Bayfield Owner	j 3 j 3 j 3
	Part 2.—Persons	entitled to vote at I	Municipal Elections	only.
			E.	
	Part 3.—Persons entitled	to vote at Elections	to the Legislative A	ssembly only.
	I ter D. — E Craotte Creette			
		NON	E.	

3

3

NONE.